Letting of 01/14/2021

Call Order 001 (DK00278)

SIDEWALK AND RAMP CONSTRUCTION ALONG SR1549 (FLINT HILL ROAD) FROM 0.16 MILES SOUTH OF NC67
{POOL ROAD) TO SR1545 (MAIN STREET)

Bid Amount

NCDOT-DIVISIONS Bid Summary Report

Vendor Name

$223,599.85
$263,188.75

$264,444.44
$296, 358.00
$386,708.25

Bidder ID Bond ID

9965 No Bid Bond
8903 No Bid Bond
8003 No Bid Bond
3752 No Bid Bond
8343 No Bid Bond
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SMITH-ROWE, LLC

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY INC

HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION INC
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC
THE J W HAMPTON COMPANY

NCDPOT-DIVISIONS
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