Call Order 001 (DK00278)

SIDEWALK AND RAMP CONSTRUCTION ALONG SR1549 (FLINT HILL ROAD) FROM 0.16 MILES SOUTH OF NC67 (POOL ROAD) TO SR1545 (MAIN STREET)

Bid Amount	Bidder ID	Bond ID	Vendor Name
\$223,599.85	9965	No Bid Bond ID	SMITH-ROWE, LLC
\$263,188.75	8903	No Bid Bond ID	LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC
\$264,444.44	8003	No Bid Bond ID	HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION INC
\$296,358.00	3752	No Bid Bond ID	TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC
\$386,708.25	8343	No Bid Bond ID	THE J W HAMPTON COMPANY

Ist steame DR Akam